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Summary
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Country ¥ Pageviews Contribution to total:
2,451,659 2,451,659
% of Total: 100.00% % of Total: 100.00%
(2,451,659) (2,451,659)
1. W = India 385,919 15.74%
2. M[1A France 176,978 7.22%
3. W Z= United States 148,273 6.05% A
4. o 11 ltaly 144,857 5.91% - q
5. m 01 Nigeria 99,504 4.06%
6. M I:0 Mexico 88,199 3.60%
7. W A Philippines 75,111 3.06%
8. = Germany 55,718 2.27%
9. ' @ Switzerland 55,268 2.25%
10. © == Ethiopia 48,028 1.96%
11. © @A Pakistan 44,922 1.83%
12.  EIZ United Kingdom 42,387 1.73%
13. ' B2 Kenya 41,853 1.71%
14. = = Egypt 35,224 1.44%
15. = 00 Peru 33,916 1.38%
16.  [#=] Canada 29,789 1.22%
17. = &= Ghana 29,456 1.20%
18. 11 ™= Indonesia 27,925 1.14%
19. © B Algeria 26,487 1.08%
20. Colombia 25,608 1.04%
21. © [E Cameroon 24,861 1.01%
22. 1 [ Morocco 23,062 0.94%
23. | E Saudi Arabia 21,919 0.89%
24. = = Spain 20,324 0.83%
25. = lIraq 20,174 0.82%
26. 1 E Turkey 19,546 0.80%



https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_medium=et&utm_campaign=marketingplatform.google.com%2Fabout%2Fanalytics%2F&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/my-reports/7nEw-XuTTEiuhLiL7jhEyQ/a5210832w10058597p10504388/_u.date00=20210101&_u.date01=20211231&_r.dsa=1&403-segmentExplorer.segmentId=analytics.country&403-table-tableMode.selected=pie&403-table.plotKeys=%5B%5D&403-table.rowStart=0&403-table.rowCount=250
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Iran
Uganda
Ecuador
Australia
Russia
Tunisia
Zambia
Brazil
Malaysia
Tanzania
Nepal
Ukraine
Somalia
Bangladesh
South Africa
Belgium
Thailand
Argentina
Venezuela
Congo - Kinshasa
China

Sri Lanka
Sudan

Netherlands

United Arab Emirates

Japan

Mali
Senegal
Burkina Faso
Yemen
Austria
Chile
Greece
Vietnam
Oman
Palestine
Singapore
Cuba
Jordan
Romania
Israel

Céte d’lvoire
Poland
Bolivia
Portugal
South Korea
Bhutan
Lebanon
Benin

Hong Kong
Taiwan
Myanmar (Burma)
Ireland
Serbia

Sweden

19,332
17,027
16,982
16,847
16,693
16,638
16,324
15,406
15,379
15,353
14,124
13,902
13,542
13,404
13,224
12,947
12,924
11,842
11,110
11,085
10,854
10,722
10,548
9,893
9,138
8,676
8,543
8,464
8,290
8,091
7,802
7,794
7,774
7,393
7,128
6,962
6,894
6,748
6,690
6,679
6,339
6,281
6,224
6,185
5,957
5,891
5,531
5,513
5,505
5,418
5,182
5,034
4,913
4,614
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Bulgaria

Afghanistan

(not set)

1]
1]

il w @ s

T I w E N N

H N

(1|

]

Dominican Republic
Namibia
Togo
Zimbabwe
Rwanda
Costa Rica
Haiti

Malawi

New Zealand
Qatar
Czechia
Finland
Libya
Croatia
Lithuania
Jamaica
Panama
Kuwait
Réunion
Botswana
Madagascar
Georgia
Hungary
Kyrgyzstan
Norway
Moldova
Burundi
Congo - Brazzaville
Belarus

El Salvador
North Macedonia
Bahrain
Nicaragua
Denmark
Syria

Guinea

Slovakia

South Sudan
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Gabon
Honduras
Liberia
Sierra Leone
Kazakhstan
Paraguay
Cambodia
Mauritius
Trinidad & Tobago
Lesotho
Cyprus

Maldives

4,342
4,321
4,123
3,921
3,807
3,693
3,395
3,358
3,279
3,103
3,081
2,958
2,943
2,783
2,714
2,688
2,526
2,521
2,520
2,503
2,424
2,416
2,391
2,388
2,356
2,326
2,321
2,316
2,206
2,130
2,128
2,109
2,093
2,086
2,024
1,927
1,918
1,878
1,866
1,834
1,823
1,773
1,723
1,709
1,704
1,651
1,599
1,598
1,569
1,544
1,539
1,503
1,486

1,409
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uruguay
Puerto Rico
Luxembourg

Niger

Slovenia

Albania

Azerbaijan

Gambia

Mongolia

Bosnia & Herzegovina
Latvia

Armenia

Fiji

Guadeloupe
Uzbekistan

Guyana

Mauritania

Kosovo
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Papua New Guinea
Eswatini

Chad

Malta
Mozambique
Martinique

Estonia

Bahamas

Djibouti

Laos

Angola

Brunei

Belize

Seychelles
Barbados

French Guiana
New Caledonia
Tajikistan
Montenegro
French Polynesia
Timor-Leste
Central African Republic
St. Lucia

Comoros

Mayotte

Antigua & Barbuda
Macao

Iceland

Grenada

St. Kitts & Nevis
Solomon Islands
St. Vincent & Grenadines
Guam

Suriname

Western Sahara
Jersey

Dominica

1,94
1,305
1,285
1,277
1,237
1,211
1,099
1,078
1,057
1,038
1,034
1,013
1,007
1,005
989
949
945
931
909
906
897
790
776
717
704
432
421
408
384
373
359
339
302
300
283
261
232
225
225
223
204
202
198
187
174
170
148
143
142
14
13
10
91

90
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233.

234.

235.

236.

Cayman Islands

San Marino

E

== Monaco
B Aruba
Montserrat
E Equatorial Guinea
[EE@ Bermuda
E= Guinea-Bissau
Bl Samoa
=8 Tonga
British Virgin Islands
E=0 Andorra
= Vanuatu
Curagao
[ Liechtenstein
St. Martin
Sint Maarten
@ Eritrea
wmi U.S. Virgin Islands

Guernsey

i+

Cape Verde
Turkmenistan

Turks & Caicos Islands

Gibraltar

= Marshall Islands

St. Barthélemy
EE Wallis & Futuna
& St. Pierre & Miquelon
EA Kiribati

Caribbean Netherlands
3 Palau
EZ American Samoa
= Faroe Islands
Anguilla
E2 Micronesia

Greenland

[I

Tuvalu

Northern Mariana Islands

8

Vatican City

St. Helena

E

Séao Tomé & Principe

[l

Christmas Island

Tokelau

Cook Islands

Nauru

Svalbard & Jan Mayen
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80
75
74
70
66
63
59
59
57
52
51
50
48
39
38
35
35
31
30
29
26
24
23
22
22
15
15
14
13
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12
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